
SEL for Washington

A CALL TO ACTION
Greetings!

Thank you all for your continued advocacy and commitment to
ensuring all Washington Schools have the ability to support the
Social Emotional skill development and mental health and
wellbeing of their students. We need your help to keep moving
these bills forward!

SB 5082 - Creating a committee to promote and expand
social emotional learning.

This bill has not been scheduled for Executive Session yet.
Please contact the Senate Ways and Means Committee leaders
and encourage them to advance this bill. 

David.Frockt@leg.wa.gov        (360) 786-7690
Christine.Rolfes@leg.wa.gov   (360) 786-7644
John.Braun@leg.wa.gov          (360) 786-7638
Mark.Mullet@leg.wa.gov          (360) 786-7608
Sharon.Brown@leg.wa.gov      (360) 786-7614
Jim.Honeyford@leg.wa.gov      (360) 786-7684

SB 5777 - Building capacity within the educator workforce to
improve student mental health and well-being.

This bill has not been scheduled for Executive Session yet.
Please contact the Senate Early Learning & K-12 Education
Committee members and encourage them to advance this bill. 

Lisa.Wellman@leg.wa.gov       (360) 786-7641
Claire.Wilson@leg.wa.gov       (360) 786-7658
Brad.Hawkins@leg.wa.gov      (360) 786-7622
Jeff.Holy@leg.wa.gov              (360) 786-7610
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Sam.Hunt@leg.wa.gov            (360) 786-7642
Mark.Mullet@leg.wa.gov         (360) 786-7608
Mike.Padden@leg.wa.gov       (360) 786-7606
Jamie.Pedersen@leg.wa.gov  (360) 786-7628
Jesse.Salomon@leg.wa.gov    (360) 786-7662
Keith.Wagoner@leg.wa.gov    (360) 786-7676
John.McCoy@leg.wa.gov        (360) 786-7674

You can find out the current status of the SEL related bills and
other bills that impact school climate on the SEL for WA Bill
Tracker web page.  
You can find out who your legislators are by clicking here. 

If you are not interested in receiving emails specific to bills in the
legislature, please let us know by emailing us at
selforwa@gmail.com and we will make sure that you are only on
our general information distribution list.

Thank you for all you do for children in our state!

Warm Regards,

Sarah Butcher
and
Jennifer Karls
www.SELforWA.com 

STAY CONNECTED... 

Feel free to email us at anytime and share resources you think
would be of value.  We also love to highlight examples of SEL
happening in schools and classrooms.  Thank you for your
continued commitment to ensuring youth in Washington Schools
have access to Social and Emotional Learning and coordinated
supports for mental health and wellbeing. 

You can keep up to date by checking our Website, joining us on
Facebook, and following us on Twitter.

Email Sarah Butcher and Jennifer Karls at SELforWA@gmail.com
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